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 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE NAME 

1. Name of Company:  Siemens Communications, Inc. 

Address: 4849 Alpha Road 

City, Zip: Dallas, TX 75244 

Phone: 972-759-3110 

Fax: 972-759-3168 

Email: chris.chapla@siemens.com 

Chris Chapla 

2. Name of Company: Solid IT Networks 

Address: 845 E. FM 407 

City, Zip: Argyle, TX 76226 

Phone: 713-410-7788 

Fax: 603-522-3276 

Email: dalawton@solidnetworks.com 

David Lawton 

3. Name of Company: Got Net Security 

Address: 401 South Shadowbend 

City, Zip: Friendswood, TX  77546 

Phone: 832-630-2535 

Fax: 281-966-1750 

Email: bbusker@gotnetsecurity.com 

Bonnie Busker 

4. Name of Company: Complete Solutions 

Address: 4635 SW Freeway, Suite 310 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  77027 

Phone: 713-974-9060 Ext.108 

Fax: 713-974-9059 

Email: madhav@complete-solutions.com 

Madhav Kolli 

5. Name of Company: Al-Razaq Computing Services 

Address: 6001 Savoy, Suite 505 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  77036 

Phone: 713-839-9613 

Fax: 713-839-9931 

Email: miiscandri@al-razaqcomputing.com 

Idrisa Iscandri 

6. Name of Company: Calence  

Address: 12808 West Airport Blvd., Suite 350A 

City, Zip: Sugar Land, TX  77478 

Phone: 281-243-7142 

Fax: 281-243-7120 

Email: audra.carter@calence.com 

Audra Carter 

7. Name of Company: Express Applications 

Address: 16000 Barkers Point Lane, Suite 115 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  77079 

Phone: 281-759-4646 

Fax: 281-759-4545 

Email: dsharma@expressapplications.com 

Deepak Sharma 

8. Name of Company: Troubadour 

Address: 16365 Park Ten Place, Suite 150 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  77084 

Phone: 281-945-5802 

Fax:  

Email: lkelley@troubadourltd.com 

 

 

Lara Kelley 
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9. Name of Company: Enterasys Networks 

Address: 1716 Sagewood Drive  

City, Zip: Edmond, OK 73013 

Phone: 405-216-8451 

Fax:  405-245-4617 

Email: Michael.Votaw@enterasys.com 

Michael Votaw 

10. Name of Company: Dell, Inc. 

Address: One Dell Way 

City, Zip: Round Rock, TX  78682 

Phone: 512-796-7002 

Fax: 512-283-5715 

Email: Patrick_Polster@dell.com 

Patrick Polster 

11. Name of Company: J Systems, Inc. 

Address: 9343 North Loop East, Suite 412 

City, Zip: Houston, TX 77029 

Phone: 713-670-8883 

Fax: 713-979-1515 

Email: Jim@jsystems.net 

 

12. Name of Company: Convergence Solutions 

Address: 6126 Star Lake 

City, Zip: Humble, TX  77396 

Phone: 832-275-8177 

Fax:  

Email: csolutions@houston.rr.com 

Carey Jubert 

13. Name of Company: Al-Razaq Computing Services 

Address: 6001 Savoy, Suite 505 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  77036 

Phone: 713-839-9613 

Fax: 713-839-9931 

Email: iiugbuhi@al-razaqcomputing.com 

Ibironke Iiugbuhi 

14. Name of Company: MTM Technologies 

Address: 16200 Northborough 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  

Phone: 281-453-4509 

Fax: 281-668-0107 

Email: dblake@mtm.com 

David Blake 

15. Name of Company: HP 

Address:  

City, Zip:  

Phone: 281-255-8424 

Fax:  

Email: mike.faherty 

Mike Faherty 

16. Name of Company: Troubadour 

Address: 16365 Park Ten Place #150 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  77084 

Phone: 281-945-5800 

Fax:  

Email: tswaney@troubadourltd.com 

Todd Swaney 

17. Name of Company: Enterasys 

Address: 16602 Shorecrest Drive 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  77095 

Phone: 281-373-1646 

Fax:  

Email: lbetti@enterasys.com 

Linda Betti 
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18. Name of Company: Datasorsconsulting LLC 

Address: 4550 Post Oak Place, Suite 205 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  77057 

Phone: 713-622-8677 Ext. 113 

Fax: 713-622-5759 

Email: bjohnson@datasors.com 

Brian Johnson 

19. Name of Company: Sogeti 

Address: 1221 Lamar, Suite 1331 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  77010 

Phone: 713-571-7823 

Fax: 713-571-8405 

Email: fchambers@us.cogeti.com 

 

Fran Chambers 

20. Name of Company: Sogeti 

Address: 1221 Lamar, Suite 1331 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  77010 

Phone: 832-264-2576 

Fax: 713-571-8405 

Email: john.kinuthia@sogeti.com 

 

John Kinuthia 

21. Name of Company: Sogeti 

Address: 1221 Lamar, Suite 1331 

City, Zip: Houston, TX 77010 

Phone: 713-265-3762 

Fax: 713-571-8405 

Email: daryl.felton@us.sogeti.com 

 

Daryl Felton 

22. Name of Company: Advancetech Systems 

Address: 9730 Town Park, Suite 107 

City, Zip: Houston, TX 77036 

Phone: 713-777-7878 

Fax: 713-777-7885 

Email: tgomes@advancetechsystems.com 

 

Terry Gomes 

23. Name of Company: Siemens 

Address: 601 Enterprise, Suite 837 

City, Zip: League City, TX  77573 

Phone: 713-298-7141 

Fax: 281-334-1000 

Email: roy.rachovitsky@siemens.com 

 

Roy Rachovitsky 

24. Name of Company: Coleman Technologies, Inc. 

Address: 502 W. Main St. 

City, Zip: Brenham, TX  77833 

Phone: 832-364-9706 

Fax: 832-201-0481 

Email: mmcwilliams@ctiusa.com 

 

Marty McWilliams 

25. Name of Company: Meriplex Communications 

Address: 9545 Katy Freeway, Suite 200 

City, Zip: Houston, TX 77024 

Phone: 281-404-2300 

Fax: 281-404-2294 

Email:dcorning@meriplex.com 

Dusty Corning 



COMPANY NAME 

26. Name of Company: Cisco Systems  

Address: 10111 Richmond Ave., Suite 450 

City, Zip: Houston, TX 77042 

Phone: 713-448-1520 

Fax: 713-448-1699 

Email: bolayton@cisco.com 

 

Bob Layton 

27. Name of Company: Business Security Solutions 

Address: 945 Campbell, Suite 100 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  77024 

Phone: 281-541-6331 

Fax: 713-827-7088 

Email: annmarie@biz-sec.com 

 

Ann Marie Sayegh 

28. Name of Company: 20/20 Diversified Services 

Address: 3701 Kirby Drive, Suite 420 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  77098 

Phone: 281-382-2059 

Fax: 800-345-0450 

Email: info@2020dsinc.com 

 

 

29. Name of Company: Complete Solutions, Inc. 

Address: 4635 SW Freeway, Suite 310 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  77479 

Phone: 713-974-9060 

Fax: 713-974-9059 

Email: ranga@complete-solutions.com 

 

Ranga Vasudevan 

30. Name of Company: Al-Razaq Computing Services 

Address: 6001 Savoy, Suite 505 

City, Zip: Houston, TX 77036 

Phone: 713-839-9613 

Fax: 713-839-9931 

Email: ssuber@al-razaqcomputing.com 

 

 

31. Name of Company: Sogeti 

Address: 1221 Lamar, Suite 1331 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  77010 

Phone: 713-265-3762 

Fax: 713-571-8405 

Email: steve.willet@sogeti.com 

 

Steve Willet 

32. Name of Company: Verizon Business 

Address: 6210 Rothway 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  77040 

Phone: 713-867-6674 

Fax: 713-867-6690 

Email: dave.kapavik@verizonbusiness.com 

 

Dave Kapavik 

33. Name of Company: C and C Net Assoc 

Address: 5330 Griggs Rd. # D108 

City, Zip: Houston, TX  

Phone: 713-845-2532 

Fax: 

Email: fking@sbcglobal.net 

 



COMPANY NAME  

34. Name of Company: Eagle Broadband 

Address: 101 Courageous Drive, Suite 101 

City, Zip: League City, TX 

Phone: 832-969-1828 

Fax: 281-834-5302 

Email: cgalan@eaglebroadband.com 

 

Carlos Galan 

35. Name of Company: AT&T  

Address: 6500 West Loop S. 

City, Zip: Bellaire, TX  77055 

Phone: 713-567-4623 

Fax: 

Email: dc8242@att.com 

 

 

36. Name of Company: Datasorsconsulting 

Address: 4550 Post Oak Place, Suite 205 

City, Zip: Houston, TX 77027 

Phone: 713-622-8677    x 105 

Fax: 713-622-5759 

Email: nbrown@datasors.com 

 

 

37. 

 

Name of Company: 

Address: 

City, Zip: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 

 

 

38. Name of Company: 

Address: 

City, Zip: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 

 

 

39. Name of Company: 

Address: 

City, Zip: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 

 

 

40. Name of Company: 

Address: 

City, Zip: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 
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41. Name of Company: 

Address: 

City, Zip: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 

 

 

42. Name of Company: 

Address: 

City, Zip: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 

 

 

43. Name of Company: 

Address: 

City, Zip: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 

 

 

44. Name of Company: 

Address: 

City, Zip: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 

 

 

45. Name of Company: 

Address: 

City, Zip: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 

 

 

46. Name of Company: 

Address: 

City, Zip: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 

 

 

47. Name of Company: 

Address: 

City, Zip: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 

 

 

48. Name of Company: 

Address: 

City, Zip: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 

 

 



 


